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Andreas Karstens
Streakrunner.de

Platz nach Einlauf:
Platz nach Geschlecht:
Platz in der AK M45:

11082
9210
1852

Nettozeit:
Bruttozeit:

04:35:31
04:45:12

10km:
20km:
30km:
40km:

01:06:24
02:11:29
03:20:58
04:21:12

Halb 1:
Halb 2:

02:20:13
02:15:19


